
 

 

         

 

           

 Sri Lanka Junior Squash Open 2026    
 28th January  to 01st February 2026    
               

 Entry Form for Foreign Participants              

                            
  Participants Only                          

                            

 

NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME NATIONALITY
D.O.B

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Rankedin Account

Number
WSF SPIN
NUMBER

EVENT (U11 / U13 / U15 / U17 /
U19)

NATIONAL
RANKING

ASIAN JUNIOR
RANKING

PSA / Continental
Ranking 
(Please indicate
which is being
used)

LATEST
RESULTS

T-SHIRT
SIZE
as per the
chart

           

 ASF Number BOYS GIRLS            

 1                          

 2                          

 3                          

 4                          

 5                          

 6                          

 7                          

 8                          

 9                          

 10                          

 11                          

 12                          

 13                          

 14                          

 15                          

 16                          

 17                          

 18                          

 19                          

 20                          
                           
 **PLEASE INSERT MORE ROWS IF NEEDED.                         
                           

 FOREIGN ENTRY FEE ONLY (WITHOUT ACCOMMODATION) PAX
RATE / PAX

(USD)
AMOUNT

(USD)              

 FOREIGN/INTERNATIONAL ENTRIES  $ 100.00 $ 0.00              

                           
         (SGD)                 

 FOREIGN ENTRY FEE (WITH ACCOMMODATION) PLAYERS/ PAX NON PLAYERS/ PAX
HOTEL RATE /

PAX
HOTEL RATE /

PAX ENTRY FEE PLAYERS / PAX (SGD)
AMOUNT

(USD)            

 TWIN ROOM                  

 SINGLE ROOM                  

                     

 PAYMENT: All entry fee in the form of Telegraphic Transfer must be made payable to:-                   

 NAME: Sri Lanka Squash ACCOUNT NO: 1380026760             

Package Hotel DetailsEntry Form



 NAME: Sri Lanka Squash ACCOUNT NO: 1380026760             

 BANK: Commercial Bank SWIFT CODE: CCEYLKLX             

 BANK CODE: 7056
 

            

 BRANCH CODE: 38             

                           

  *CLOSING DATE:  11:59PM, 20 December 2025                      

                           
  ENDORSEMENT BY NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR FOREIGN PLAYERS ONLY. NO OFFICIAL ENDORSEMENT IS NEEDED FOR LOCAL PLAYERS                        
              

  SIGNATURE       NAME:                

  POSITION:       DATE:                

                           
   Forward entry form to:- The Tournament Secretariat                      
    Sri Lanka Squash                       
    Email: (squashsrilanka@yahoo.com)                      


